1 NO1AX10

1 NO2BB02

1 NO3AGO1

1 NO3AGO1

Propofol

Metamizole sodium

Valproic acid

Valproic acid

PR - 11=151 1905 i ¢,

\3MLANEBTUYEH KHO HENaTeHTHO HAMMEHIYMH Ha NpUnoXeHmg, tiocT 3a 1 6p. mum 6po

napeHTepanHa

napeHTepanHa

napeHTepanHa

nepopanHa T8bpAa Mg

YyactHuum

ml  0,105100 100 1."®APKON" AL}

1."CO®APMA
TPEMAMHI ALL
1.JAHCOH BI 00,

mg 0,000425 70000

1."®bOHUKC GAPMA"
EOOA

2."CODAPMA
TPEMAOUHI AL
3."®APKON" AQL
4."MEQEKC" 00/,
5."MAPUMIMEKC - 7"

mg 0,017827 6000 EOOA

1."®APKON" AL
1."®bOHNKC PAPMA"

0,000264 200000CEOOL

Thuyodunug WL

OQUHULA Ms eauHULa mapka ¢ [/

0,078927 0,094712

0,000354 0,000425
0,000354 0,000425

0,014172 0,017006
0,014174 0,017009
0,014195 0,017034
0,014345 0,017214
0,014855 0,017826
0,000219 0,000263
0,000219 0,000263



1 NO3AX09

1 NO4AAOQ2

1 NO5AA01

1 NO5ABO02

1 NO5ADO1

1 NO5ADO1

Lamotrigine

Biperiden

Chlorpromazine

Fluphenazine

Haloperidol

Haloperidol

nepopanHa Tebpaa mg

nepopanHa TBbpaa mg

napeHTepanHa mg
napeHTepanHa mg
napeHTepanHa mg

nepopanHa TBbpAa mMg

0,003247

0,037900

0,016050

0,199040

0,093400

0,039845

27000

70000

500000

17000

30000

100000

1."®bOHUKC GAPMA"
E0OA

2."CODAPMA
TPENOUHI AL
3."®APKON" AL

1."®bOHUKC GAPMA"
E0OA

1."CODAPMA
TPEMOUHI AL

1."®bOHWNKC PAPMA"
EOCOA

1."CO®APMA
TPENOUHI" AL

1."®bOHUKC PAPMA"
EOOA,

2."COPAPMA
TPEMOMHI AL

0,002247
0,002248
0,002251

0,030500

0,013375

0,165600

0,077833

0,032267
0,032271

0,002696
0,002698
0,002701

0,036600

0,016050

0,198720

0,093400

0,038720
0,038725



1 NO5AFO1

1 NO5AFO5

1 NO5AHO3

1 NO5AHO03

1 NOS5AH04

Flupentixol

Zuclopenthixol

Olanzapine

Olanzapine

Quetiapine

napeHTepanHa mg 0,138350

napeHTepanHa mg 0,068400

nepopanHa TBbpAa Mg 0,020821

napeHTepanHa mg 1,115400

nepopanHa TBbpaa Mg 0,001282

1."CO®APMA
3400 TPEMAMHI" AL

1."CO®APMA
100000 TPEMAOMHI" AL

1."®bOHNKC ®APMA"
EOOA
2."CO®APMA
TPENOVHI AL
130000 3."®APKON" AL

1."®bOHUKC PAPMA"
350 EOOA

1."®bOHMKC ®PAPMA"
E0O4
2."CO®APMA
TPEMOUHI" AL
150000C 2."®APKON" AL}

0,115292 0,138350

0,057000 0,068400

0,014067 0,016880
0,014071 0,016885
0,014095 0,016914

0,896049 1,075259

0,000723 0,000868
0,000724 0,000869
0,000724 0,000869



1 NO5ALO5

1 NO5AX08

1 NO5AX12

1 NO5AX13

1 NO5BAO1

Amisulpride

Risperidone

Aripiprazole

Paliperidone

Diazepam

nepopanHa TBbpaa Mg

nepopasiHa TBbpAa Mg

nepopanHa T8bpaa mg

nepopanHa TBbpaa Mg

napeHTepanHa mg

0,002145

0,114250

0,040833

0,579000

0,063000

800000

7000

25000

4800

40000

1."®bOHWKC PAPMA"
EOCOL
2."®APKON" ALY

1."®bOHNKC PAPMA"
Eoco4

2."COPAPMA
TPEMAOMHI AL
3."®APKON" ALl

1."®bOHUKC PAPMA"
EOO[,
2."®APKON" ALl

1."®bOHUKC PAPMA"
E0OA

2."COPAPMA
TPEMAMHI AL

1."CO®APMA
TPEMOUHI AL

0,001783 0,002140
0,001787 0,002144

0,043333 0,052000
0,043353 0,052024
0,043420 0,052104

0,028133 0,033760
0,028189 0,033827

0,466667
0,466833

0,560000
0,560200

0,052500 0,063000



1 NO6ABO5

1 NO6AB10

1 NO6AX16

1 NO6AX21

Paroxetine

Escitalopram

Venlafaxine

Duloxetine

nepopasiHa TBbpAa Mg

nepopanHa TBbpaa Mg

nepopanHa TBbpaa mg

nepopanHa TBbpAa mMg

0,009584

0,018167

0,003013

0,006322

5000

4000

15000

4000

1."®bOHUKC PAPMA"
EOOA

2."CODAPMA
TPEMOUHI AL
3."®APKON" AL}

1."®bOHNKC PAPMA"
EOCOL
2."®APKON" AL}

1."®bOHUKC GAPMA"
EOOA

2."CODAPMA
TPEMAMHI AL
3."®APKON" AL,

1."®bOHUKC GAPMA"
EOO4

2."CO®APMA
TPEMOAUHI" AL
3."®APKON" AL

0,005133
0,005136
0,005143

0,009250
0,009268

0,001484
0,001485
0,001487

0,005250
0,005252
0,005260

0,006160
0,006163
0,006172

0,011100
0,011122

0,001781
0,001782
0,001784

0,006300
0,006302
0,006312



1 NO6BX03

1 NO6BX03

Piracetam

Piracetam

1."CO®APMA

napeHTepanHa mg 0,000348 100000 TPEMAMHI AL 0,000290 0,000348
1."®bOHUKC PAPMA"
EOOL
2."COPAPMA 0,000100 0,000120
nepopanHa TBbpaa mg 0,000166 80000 TPEMAWHI" AL 0,000101 0,000121



